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* LOCATION CHANGE NOTICE* 

 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the following Executive and Regular meetings of the 

Butler Board of Education will be changing locations from Richard Butler School Cafeteria to the 

Butler High School Media Center:  

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 – Re Organizational Meeting 

Executive Meeting: 6:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting: 6:30 p.m. 

 

Ms. Pamela Vargas 

Board Secretary 
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